
          HS WINTER 23 24 COACHING STAFF 
     

AMT SPORT LEVEL FIRST email address 
          

1 Basketball, Boys' V 
Robert 

Schwender rschwend@eischools.org 

2 Basketball, Boys' Asst. V Kyle Madden kyle.madden@eischools.org  

3 Basketball, Boys' JV 
Matthew 
Cannata  matttyc21@gmail.com;  

4 Basketball, Girls' V Michael Petre coachpetre@hotmail.com 

5 Basketball, Girls' Asst. V Mariah Cullen mariah.cullen@eischools.org  

6 Basketball, Girls' JV 
Vinny 

Grazidei vgrazide@eischools.org  

7 Cheerleading V 
Ariel 

Abesamis eicheercoach@gmail.com 

8 
Cheerleading 

Volunteer  Asst. V 
Julianna 
Keaney n/a 

9 Cheerleading JV Jamie Richer jamie.richer@eischools.org 

10 Bowling, Boys' V Judy Fischer judyfischer@optonline.net 

11 Bowling, Girls' V 
Robert 

Sconone robert.ssconone@eischools.org  

12 
Winter Track, 

Boys' V Ralph Tubello rtubello@eischools.org 

13 
Winter Track, 

Girls' V John Reynolds jreynolds@eischools.org  

14 
Winter Track, G 

& B Asst. V 
Nicole 


